
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：阴      风力风向：南风 2级        湿度：84%         空气温度：27°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

2   Hiroki Ono

1 39.996 36.447 41.871 1:58.314 15:24:44.023

P2 38.992 36.337 - 1:57.076 15:26:41.099

3 - 36.093 40.775 3:03.097 15:29:44.196

4 38.579 35.386 40.345 1:54.310 15:31:38.506

5 38.217 35.306 39.772 1:53.295 15:33:31.801

6 37.978 35.377 39.895 1:53.250 15:35:25.051

7 37.994 34.998 39.987 1:52.979 15:37:18.030

9   Sarthak Chavan

1 39.675 36.889 41.129 1:57.693 15:26:56.805

2 39.120 36.075 40.858 1:56.053 15:28:52.858

3 38.562 35.845 40.484 1:54.891 15:30:47.749

P4 47.202 41.168 - 2:17.556 15:33:05.305

5 - 41.281 44.813 3:48.625 15:36:53.930

1   Md Muzakkir Mohamed

1 17:43.425 39.337 54.428 19:17.190 15:21:30.521

2 41.473 37.394 43.520 2:02.387 15:23:32.908

3 39.358 36.475 42.146 1:57.979 15:25:30.887

4 39.079 36.310 41.075 1:56.464 15:27:27.351

P5 40.499 39.923 - 2:12.492 15:29:39.843

6 - 39.285 43.369 3:17.727 15:32:57.570

7 41.161 36.420 40.815 1:58.396 15:34:55.966

8 38.583 35.681 40.758 1:55.022 15:36:50.988

3   Vorapong Malahuan

1 17:34.556 38.872 49.661 19:03.089 15:21:26.990

2 41.785 36.980 43.052 2:01.817 15:23:28.807

3 39.569 36.280 41.943 1:57.792 15:25:26.599

4 40.078 36.599 42.434 1:59.111 15:27:25.710

5 39.804 36.687 41.439 1:57.930 15:29:23.640

6 39.420 35.867 40.805 1:56.092 15:31:19.732

7 39.119 35.662 40.937 1:55.718 15:33:15.450

8 39.134 35.537 40.561 1:55.232 15:35:10.682

9 38.913 36.966 40.879 1:56.758 15:37:07.440

4   Mohd Ramdan Rosli

1 17:41.517 39.195 56.585 19:17.297 15:21:30.327

2 41.630 37.599 43.600 2:02.829 15:23:33.156

3 39.266 36.536 41.764 1:57.566 15:25:30.722

4 39.391 36.360 40.767 1:56.518 15:27:27.240

P5 39.053 40.011 - 2:14.140 15:29:41.380

6 - 39.415 43.363 3:16.686 15:32:58.066

7 38.869 35.723 40.909 1:55.501 15:34:53.567

8 41.789 35.407 40.378 1:57.574 15:36:51.141

8   Chiranth Vishwanath

1 17:34.556 38.676 52.298 19:05.530 15:21:29.951

2 42.619 37.947 42.848 2:03.414 15:23:33.365

3 39.326 36.555 41.779 1:57.660 15:25:31.025

4 39.518 36.286 40.691 1:56.495 15:27:27.520

P5 39.852 39.467 - 2:14.316 15:29:41.836

6 - 41.375 42.405 3:16.796 15:32:58.632

7 38.649 36.079 41.035 1:55.763 15:34:54.395

8 39.057 36.204 43.526 1:58.787 15:36:53.182

15   Rocco Sessler

1 17:42.379 39.190 45.890 19:07.459 15:21:17.841

2 40.800 38.545 43.563 2:02.908 15:23:20.749

3 40.092 36.891 42.356 1:59.339 15:25:20.088

4 39.858 36.912 41.937 1:58.707 15:27:18.795

5 41.569 39.108 44.603 2:05.280 15:29:24.075

6 39.549 36.518 41.380 1:57.447 15:31:21.522

7 39.371 36.107 41.484 1:56.962 15:33:18.484

8 39.079 36.202 41.303 1:56.584 15:35:15.068

9 39.211 35.949 40.936 1:56.096 15:37:11.164

10   Riichi Takahira

1 17:51.083 38.334 46.359 19:15.776 15:21:25.601

2 40.592 37.693 42.879 2:01.164 15:23:26.765

3 40.164 37.371 42.451 1:59.986 15:25:26.751

4 39.721 36.644 41.867 1:58.232 15:27:24.983

5 39.453 37.024 41.543 1:58.020 15:29:23.003

6 39.913 36.523 40.723 1:57.159 15:31:20.162

7 39.335 36.022 41.079 1:56.436 15:33:16.598

8 39.529 36.425 41.113 1:57.067 15:35:13.665

9 39.337 36.015 41.017 1:56.369 15:37:10.034

11   Atih Kanghair

P1 17:43.946 39.669 - 19:40.884 15:21:52.481
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比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：阴      风力风向：南风 2级        湿度：84%         空气温度：27°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

2 - 38.639 43.324 5:58.347 15:27:50.828

3 40.172 37.081 41.991 1:59.244 15:29:50.072

4 40.103 37.278 42.339 1:59.720 15:31:49.792

5 39.972 36.875 41.453 1:58.300 15:33:48.092

6 39.347 36.681 41.203 1:57.231 15:35:45.323

7 39.877 36.773 41.870 1:58.520 15:37:43.843

6   K Y Ahamed

1 17:39.152 39.374 51.521 19:10.047 15:21:28.237

2 41.265 39.313 44.827 2:05.405 15:23:33.642

3 39.863 36.737 41.954 1:58.554 15:25:32.196

4 39.595 36.869 41.555 1:58.019 15:27:30.215

5 39.660 36.771 41.871 1:58.302 15:29:28.517

6 39.700 36.402 41.702 1:57.804 15:31:26.321

7 44.025 43.433 42.071 2:09.529 15:33:35.850

8 39.618 36.708 41.564 1:57.890 15:35:33.740

9 39.669 36.309 42.030 1:58.008 15:37:31.748

14   Kim Min Jae

1 17:31.065 39.221 46.510 18:56.796 15:21:17.097

2 41.401 37.871 44.273 2:03.545 15:23:20.642

3 41.369 37.427 43.717 2:02.513 15:25:23.155

4 40.520 37.601 43.745 2:01.866 15:27:25.021

5 40.402 37.849 42.868 2:01.119 15:29:26.140

6 40.474 37.220 43.918 2:01.612 15:31:27.752

7 40.886 37.322 43.136 2:01.344 15:33:29.096

8 40.073 36.965 42.278 1:59.316 15:35:28.412

9 39.963 37.097 42.330 1:59.390 15:37:27.802

12   Mohamad Ervin Ekhsan

1 17:27.294 39.799 50.736 18:57.829 15:21:27.099

P2 42.254 52.589 - 2:26.048 15:23:53.147

3 - 40.194 45.415 7:14.265 15:31:07.412

4 41.646 38.488 50.072 2:10.206 15:33:17.618

5 40.682 37.007 42.250 1:59.939 15:35:17.557

6 40.289 37.132 42.472 1:59.893 15:37:17.450

16   Xuhao Zhang

1 17:32.608 40.521 52.597 19:05.726 15:21:28.539

2 43.264 39.495 46.553 2:09.312 15:23:37.851

3 42.258 39.124 45.720 2:07.102 15:25:44.953

4 42.857 38.418 44.715 2:05.990 15:27:50.943

5 41.979 38.243 44.185 2:04.407 15:29:55.350

6 41.290 38.142 43.996 2:03.428 15:31:58.778

P7 41.267 38.646 - 2:08.919 15:34:07.697

8 - 42.892 46.355 2:47.784 15:36:55.481

13   Casey Edward Clamor

1 17:42.088 38.787 52.714 19:13.589 15:21:26.716

5   Decky Tiarno Aldy
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